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Final results (35 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

2 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

3 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

6 WRAMNER Axel SWE GOFK VISBY

7 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

8 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

9 POUSETTE Charlie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 ERIKSSON Xavier SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 HELANDER Leo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 NYMAN Jakob SWE NFK NYKÖPING

17 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 STENBERG Carl SWE GOFK VISBY

19 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

20 IVERSEN Ludvig SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

21 JANSSON Max SWE SIF NACKA

22 BÅÅTH Leonard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 LINDFORS Eric SWE NFK NYKÖPING

24 LINDEBERG Arvid SWE NFK NYKÖPING

25 HELANDER Adrian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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Formula of the competition

35 fencers

Poules round 1:

35 fencers

6 poules 

35 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

35 fencers

6 poules 

35 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 25 fencers
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Initial ranking (35 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

2 STÅHL Gösta SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

3 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

5 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 POUSETTE Charlie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 BECKEMAN Erik SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

9 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 IVERSEN Ludvig SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

12 HELANDER Leo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

13 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 LINDFORS Eric SWE NFK NYKÖPING

15 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

16 NYMAN Jakob SWE NFK NYKÖPING

17 LINDEBERG Arvid SWE NFK NYKÖPING

18 STENBERG Carl SWE GOFK VISBY

18 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

18 JANSSON Max SWE SIF NACKA

18 BÅÅTH Leonard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 WRAMNER Axel SWE GOFK VISBY

18 ERIKSSON Xavier SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 HELANDER Adrian SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 TEGNELL Elsa SWE SIF NACKA

27 ERIKSSON Malva SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

28 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

28 SVEDSKOG Lovisa SWE WFF ÖREBRO

30 LÖDERUP Natalia NOR SIF NACKA

31 MANN Beatrix SWE GOFK VISBY

31 MANN Cornelia SWE GOFK VISBY

31 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SWE SIF NACKA

31 KROON Linnea SWE UF UPPSALA

31 DANIELSSON Evelina SWE LFK LINKÖPING
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10:00  Piste number 4

Referee: STEINBOCK Simon UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 13 3

BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -12 7 5

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 1

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.750 11 19 2

HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -7 10 4
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Poule number 2  10:00  Piste number 5

Referee: LÖFGREN Sonja DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.600 3 18 3

WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.800 8 20 1

IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 4

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 18 2

TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.400 -5 15 5

LINDFORS Eric NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -11 10 6
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Poule number 3  10:00  Piste number 6

Referee: FOGEMAN Martin SAF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 12 5

ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 15 3

KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 8 21 2

ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 14 4

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.800 8 23 1

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 10 6
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Poule number 4  10:00  Piste number 7

Referee: SCHÄRER Erik FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DANIELSSON Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -7 15 5

NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -4 18 6

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 19 2

SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -5 16 4

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 1.000 16 25 1

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 3
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Poule number 5  10:00  Piste number 8

Referee: LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -10 12 5

STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 16 4

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 22 1

NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.000 -17 8 6

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 7 18 3

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 6 22 2
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Poule number 6  10:00  Piste number 9

Referee: LINDGREN Julia FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 24 2

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 20 3

LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.200 -9 8 5

MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 25 1

JANSSON Max SIF NACKA 0.400 -3 17 4

HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 1.000 16 25 qualified

2 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 22 qualified

3 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 qualified

5 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 24 qualified

6 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.800 8 23 qualified

7 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.800 8 20 qualified

8 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.800 6 22 qualified

9 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.750 11 19 qualified

10 KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 8 21 qualified

11 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 20 qualified

12 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 7 18 qualified

13 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 6 18 qualified

14 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.600 3 19 qualified

15 MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.600 3 18 qualified

16 ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 1 15 qualified

17 IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

18 STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 16 qualified

19 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 17 qualified

19 JANSSON Max SIF NACKA 0.400 -3 17 qualified

21 ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 14 qualified

22 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 12 qualified

23 SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -5 16 qualified

24 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.400 -5 15 qualified

25 DANIELSSON Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -7 15 qualified

26 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 13 qualified

27 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -7 10 qualified

28 BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -12 7 qualified

29 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -4 18 qualified

30 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -9 10 qualified

31 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.200 -9 8 qualified

32 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -10 12 qualified

33 LINDFORS Eric NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -11 10 qualified

34 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.000 -17 8 qualified

35 HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 7 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  12:40  Piste number 4

Referee: HOAS Einar GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.250 -3 12 4

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.750 -1 15 2

DANIELSSON Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -4 12 5

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 3 11 1

STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 15 3
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 5

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán JFK JAKOBSBERG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.600 5 20 3

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 24 1

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 1 18 4

MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.800 6 21 2

BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 16 5

HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 6
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Poule number 3  12:40  Piste number 6

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 20 3

MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.800 13 24 1

HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 19 4

LINDFORS Eric NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -14 10 5

ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 20 2

SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -6 17 6
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Poule number 4  12:40  Piste number 7

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 21 3

IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 16 4

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 18 24 1

LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.000 -13 12 6

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 21 2

BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 10 5
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Poule number 5  12:40  Piste number 8

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.600 5 22 3

WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.800 11 21 1

NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.400 -5 15 5

ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 14 4

NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.000 -16 5 6

POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 19 2
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Poule number 6  12:40  Piste number 9

Referee: GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.400 -4 16 4

JANSSON Max SIF NACKA 0.200 -12 11 5

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 25 1

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 23 2

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -4 17 3

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -9 16 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.800 13 24 qualified

2 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 18 24 qualified

4 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.750 -1 15 qualified

5 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.800 11 21 qualified

6 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 21 qualified

7 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 7 19 qualified

8 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 1 18 qualified

9 MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.800 6 21 qualified

10 ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 5 20 qualified

11 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.750 3 11 qualified

12 KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 2 20 qualified

13 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 12 23 qualified

14 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.600 5 20 qualified

15 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 21 qualified

16 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 15 qualified

17 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 24 qualified

18 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 16 qualified

19 STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.600 5 22 qualified

20 ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 14 qualified

21 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 19 qualified

22 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -9 16 qualified

23 IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 16 qualified

24 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -4 17 qualified

25 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.250 -3 12 qualified

26 DANIELSSON Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.250 -4 12 qualified

27 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.400 -5 15 qualified

28 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.400 -4 16 qualified

29 JANSSON Max SIF NACKA 0.200 -12 11 qualified

30 BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -12 10 qualified

31 SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -6 17 qualified

32 LINDFORS Eric NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -14 10 qualified

33 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.000 -13 12 qualified

34 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.000 -16 5 qualified

35 HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (35 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MANN Beatrix GOFK VISBY 0.900 26 49 qualified

2 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.900 25 48 qualified

3 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.888 29 43 qualified

4 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.888 15 40 qualified

5 WRAMNER Axel GOFK VISBY 0.800 19 41 qualified

6 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.777 19 41 qualified

7 POUSETTE Charlie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 17 43 qualified

8 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 16 40 qualified

9 MANN Cornelia GOFK VISBY 0.700 9 39 qualified

10 ERIKSSON Malva DIF STOCKHOLM 0.700 6 35 qualified

11 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 10 29 qualified

12 KROON Linnea UF UPPSALA 0.600 10 41 qualified

13 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 9 40 qualified

14 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.600 8 39 qualified

15 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 33 qualified

16 STÅHL Gösta DIF STOCKHOLM 0.555 11 33 qualified

17 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.555 2 37 qualified

18 BECKEMAN Erik DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 6 36 qualified

19 STENBERG Carl GOFK VISBY 0.500 4 38 qualified

20 ERIKSSON Xavier DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -6 28 qualified

21 HELANDER Leo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.444 -7 29 qualified

22 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -3 38 qualified

23 IVERSEN Ludvig SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 34 qualified

24 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -13 27 qualified

25 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.333 -8 27 qualified

26 DANIELSSON Evelina LFK LINKÖPING 0.333 -11 27 qualified

27 NYMAN Jakob NFK NYKÖPING 0.300 -9 33 qualified

28 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NACKA 0.300 -13 24 qualified

29 JANSSON Max SIF NACKA 0.300 -15 28 qualified

30 BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.222 -24 17 qualified

31 SVEDSKOG Lovisa WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -11 33 qualified

32 LINDFORS Eric NFK NYKÖPING 0.200 -25 20 qualified

33 LINDEBERG Arvid NFK NYKÖPING 0.100 -23 24 qualified

34 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NACKA 0.000 -33 13 qualified

35 HELANDER Adrian DIF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -35 15 qualified
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Table of 32

1 GUSTAFSSON Melvin
GOFK VISBY

32 ----------
GUSTAFSSON Melvin

17 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

16 HELANDER Leo
FFF STOCKHOLM

HELANDER Leo
15/9

9 FILÉN Wilmer
UF UPPSALA

24 LINDEBERG Arvid
NFK NYKÖPING

FILÉN Wilmer
15/12

25 HELANDER Adrian
DIF STOCKHOLM

8 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

WIK Hugo
15/12

5 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
RASMUSON Jakob

21 JANSSON Max
SIF NACKA

12 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/7

13 BECKEMAN Erik
DIF STOCKHOLM

20 NYMAN Jakob
NFK NYKÖPING

NYMAN Jakob
15/13

29 ----------

4 WRAMNER Axel
GOFK VISBY

WRAMNER Axel

3 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

30 ----------
THORED Oliver

19 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
FFF STOCKHOLM

14 STENBERG Carl
GOFK VISBY

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
15/11

11 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

22 BÅÅTH Leonard
FFF STOCKHOLM

STÅHL Gösta
15/9

27 ----------

6 POUSETTE Charlie
FFF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Charlie

7 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

26 ----------
KUTTI David

23 LINDFORS Eric
NFK NYKÖPING

10 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

WIBERG Carl
15/6

15 ERIKSSON Xavier
DIF STOCKHOLM

18 IVERSEN Ludvig
SAF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Xavier
15/5

31 ----------

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj

Table of 16

GUSTAFSSON Melvin
15/10

FILÉN Wilmer
15/11

RASMUSON Jakob
15/10

WRAMNER Axel
15/7

THORED Oliver
15/7

STÅHL Gösta
13/11

KUTTI David
15/7

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/1
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Table of 8

1 GUSTAFSSON Melvin
GOFK VISBY

8 FILÉN Wilmer
UF UPPSALA

GUSTAFSSON Melvin
15/8

5 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 WRAMNER Axel
GOFK VISBY

RASMUSON Jakob
15/9

3 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

6 STÅHL Gösta
DIF STOCKHOLM

STÅHL Gösta
15/3

7 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/5

Semi-finals

GUSTAFSSON Melvin
15/12

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
0/0

Final

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/6
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

DAHNBERG Michael SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 0 0 1

FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 5 1 0

FOGEMAN Martin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM 1 0 0 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA F 1 0 0 0

GEZELIUS Alicia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 0 0 0

HOAS Einar SWE GOFK VISBY 1 0 0 0

LINDGREN Julia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 1 0 0

LÖFGREN Sonja SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 1 0

LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 1 0 1 0

NILSSON Erik SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 5 1 1

RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 1 0 0

SCHÄRER Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 1 4 0 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA F 1 1 0 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 1 0 0 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 0 0 0

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 1 0 0 0


